

## MONDAY - FRIDAY 24 HOURS

## LOWER TABLE MINIMUMS

FOR REWARDS CLUB MEMBERS 55+

\$15 MINIMUM ON \$25 TABLE \$10 MINIMUM ON \$15 TABLE \$5 MINIMUM ON \$10 TABLE



## REDHAWK"

1 Red Hawk Parkway Placerville, CA 95667 888-573-3495 • redhawkcasino.com

## Rules:

- **1.** Participants must be 21 years of age or older to participate in the promotion.
- On a properly marked table, a seated guest may present their club card for tracking.
- 3. Upon verification that the guest is 55 or over (ID check if necessary), the supervisor will place a specially marked lammer on the betting spot to clearly indicate that the guest has the option to reduce their wager in line with the promotion guidelines.
- **4.** Promotion may be canceled, or extended to a permanent or semi-permanent status at any time.
- 5. All standard Blackjack rules apply
- **6.** Winners must have a valid driver's license or state-issued photo ID and social security number to win cash and prizes.
- 7. Participation in this promotion constitutes winner's consent to Red Hawk's use of winner's name and/or likeness in advertising and promotional materials. Failure to agree will result in a forfeit of prizes won.
- **8.** The winners shall be solely responsible for federal, state, and local taxes, registration fees, and insurance.
- 9. Any dispute or situation not covered by the above house rules will be resolved by Red Hawk Casino management in a manner deemed by them to be the fairest to all concerned, and that decision shall be final and/or binding on all contestants.
- Red Hawk Casino employees are prohibited from participating in this promotion.
- **11.** Red Hawk Casino reserves the right to cancel, suspend and/ or modify this promotion at any time without prior notice. All decisions of management are final.

